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Technische Daten

Arbeitskorb:
Max. Arbeitshohe:
Max. Plattformhohe:

Tragkraft:

Abmessungen

Arbeitskorb:

Erweiterbar auf:

Gesamthohe:

Gesamtlange:
Gesamtbreite:
Wenderadius aufien:

Leistungsdaten
Max. Fahrgeschwindigkeit:
Steigvermdgen:

Antrieb:

Einsatzeignung:

Gewicht:

7,80 m
5,80 m
227 kg

0,74x1,64 m
0,74x2,54 m
2,11 m
1,82 m
0,81 m
1,55 m

4,0 km/h
30 %

Batterie / 24V
Innen + AufRen

1.503 kg
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Hubarbeitsbuhnen

486 Regensburg Straubing Bad Birnbach Plattling
+49 (0) 9406 / 9589032 | +49 (0) 9421 / 5324950 | +49 (0) 8563 / 9768410 | +49 (0) 9931 / 89478-0



